APPAREL SIZING

HELMETS

HELMET SIZE
X-SMALL
SMALL

MEDIUM

HAT SIZE
6-3/410 6-7/8
6-7/810 7-7/8

7-1/8to 7-1/4

CM

5410 55
55 to 56
57t058

INCHES

21-1/4 10 21-5/8
21-5/810 22
22-3/810 22-7/8

SE4 SIZING INFORMATION

LARGE

7-1/410 7-3/8 5810 59 22-7/810 23-1/4

X-LARGE 7-1/2t0 7-5/8 60to 61 23.5/8t0 24

2X-LARGE

7-3/410 7-718 6210 63 24-3/810 24-7/8

*Headliners and cheekpads ¢an be interchanged within the same EPS size. SE4 cheekpads are interchangable through the entire size
range.

HELMET SIZE HAT SIZE CcM INCHES

YOUTH MEDIUM

6-1/4 t0 6-3/8 50to 51 19-3/4to 20-1/4

YOUTH LARGE

6-1/2 to 6-5/8 521053 20-1/2t0 21

*Headliners and cheekpads can be interchanged within the same EPS size. SE4 cheekpads are interchangable through the entire size

SE3 / AIR Helmets

Inches

20-7/8 to 20-1/4
21-1/4 to 22

22 to 22-3/4
22-3/4 to 23-5/8
23-5/8 to 24-1/2
24-1/2 to 24-7/8

Hat Size
E-5/8 1o &-3/4
&3/41o 7
Jto 7-1/4
7-1/4 1o 7-1/2
7-1/2 1o 7-3/4
7-3/4 1o 7-7/8

cM

53 to 54
54 to 56
56 to 58
58 to 60
60 to 62
62 to 63

Helmet Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
Xx-Large

Shell Sizes: XL-XXL | EPSSizes: XL-XXL

are interchangable

through the entire size mnge.

D3 Helmets
Halmet Size
X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

Inches

205 to 208
213 o 21.7
2210 224
22810 232
23561t0 244
24810 256

Hat Size
&-1/2 to &-5/8
&-3/4 to &-7/8
7o 7-1/8
-1/4to 7-3/8
7-1/2to 7-3/4
7-7/ato &1/8

cMm

52 to 53
54 to 55
56to 57
58to 59
60 to 62
63 to 65

X-Large
XX-Large

Shell Sizes: AL-XXL [ EPSSizes: XL-XXL

*Headliners and Cheekpads can be interchanged within the same EPS size.

D2 Helmets
Halmeat Size
X5/5M

MED/LG

XL

Hat Sze Inches
&1/2 to &7/8
Tto 7-3/8

7-1/2to0 7-3/4

EPS Sizes: XL-XXL

HOW TO MEASURE HELMET SIZE

cM

a3 to 53
56 to 59
60 to 62

21 to 22
22410233
23.7t0 245

Shell Sizes:

MEN. WOMEN AND YOUTH
MEASURE THE LARGEST CIRCUMFERENCE OF HEAD; USUALLY JUST ABOVE EARS AND
1 INCH ABOVE EYEBROWS

JERSEYS
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|CHEST(1" BELOW ARMHOLE)

!

'
FRONT LENGTH CENTER BACK SLEEVE

(from high point shoulder

|<-—-—-—-—

SE, SE PRO, GP & GP AIR JERSEY

JERSEY SIZE
Youth XS
Youth S
Youth M
Youth L
Youth XL
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large
XXX-Large

@ CHEST
14
155
17
18.5
20
21
22
23
24
255
26.5

@ FRONT LENGTH
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

© CENTER BACK SLEEVE
22
24
26
28
30
33
35
37
38
39
39

SPRINT JERSEY

JERSEY SIZE
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

© CENTER BACK SLEEVE
31
32
34
36
37
38

@ FRONT LENGTH
26
27
28
29
30
31

@ CHEST
20
21
22
23
24
255

WOMEN'S GP & GP AIR JERSEY

JERSEY SIZE
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

© CENTER BACK SLEEVE
32
325
33
34

@ FRONT LENGTH
27
28
29
30

@ CHEST
19
20
21
22

WOMEN'’S REV JERSEY

JERSEY SIZE
XSmall
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

© CENTER BACK SLEEVE
31
315
32
325
33

@ FRONT LENGTH
24
25
26
27

28
Measurements in inches

@ CHEST
17
18
19
20
21

JACKET

O
L
CHEST (1" below armhole )

FRONT LENGTH
(from high point shoulder)
3)

FoY
\Z4

BOT TOM

ADVENTURE JACKETF

JACKET SIZE
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

FRONT LENGTH
264
27.5
28.75
29
30.25

SLEEVE LENGTH
24.5
25.25
26
26.75
27.5
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SE, SE PRO, GP & GP AIR PANTS

PANTS SIZE @ WAIST (relaxed-stretched)
28 29-33
30 31-34
32 33-36
34 35-38
36 37-40
38 39-42
40 41-44
42 43 -46
44 45 -48

@ INSEAM
30.5
31
32
325
335
34
35
36
36

© KNEE WIDTH
11
11.5
12
12.2
125
13
13.5
14
14.2

O Leg Length(outseam)
385
39.5
40
41
41.5
42.5
435
44
44

WOMEN'S GP & GP AIR PANTS*

PANTSSIZE @ WAIST (relaxed-stretched) @ INSEAM © KNEEWIDTH @ Leg Length(outseam)

3/4
5/6
7/8

29-31
31-33
33-35

29.5
29.5
30

19.5
20
21

36.5
37
38

9/10
11/12

35-37
37-39

30.5
31

225
235

385
395

*Low Rise Pants

WOMEN'S REV PANTS

PANTS SIZE @ WAIST (relaxed-stretched)
3/4 29-31
5/6 31-33
7/8 33-35
9/10 35-37
11/12 37-39

@ INSEAM
31
31.5
325
325
325

© KNEEWIDTH
18
18.5
19
19.5
20

O Leg Length(outseam)
41
41.5
42
42
42

Measurements in inches

BRACES, GUARDS AND BELT

7oy e Teilyii

KNEE BRACE

[ [ SIZING CHARTS

LEG CIRCUMFERENCE

MID - PATELLA
115-13
13-15
15-17
17-19
19-22

6" ABOVE MID PATELLA
145-17
17-19.5

19.5-225
225-255
255-30

6" BELOW MID PATELLA
11.5-13
13-145

14.5-16.5
16.5-185
18.5-22

SIZE
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

KNEE GUARDS KGS5400
XSMALL
15-17

MEDIUM
16.5-185

LARGE

LOWER THIGH 18-21

(3" above knee)

TOP CALF

(4" below knee)

USER WEIGHT (LBS)

13-145 145-17 15-18

70-90 140-180 180 - 220

KNEE GUARDS KGL5450
XSMALL
15-17

MEDIUM
16.5-185

LARGE

LOWER THIGH 18-21

(3" above knee)

MID CALF

(6" below knee)

USER WEIGHT (LBS)

13-14 14-155 145-17.5

70-90 140-180 180 - 220

ELBOW GUARDS EGL 5556
XSMALL
5-65

MEDIUM
6.5-8

LARGE

LOWER FOREARM 7-85

(6" down from elbow)

MID BICEPS

(3" up from elbow)

USER WEIGHT (LBS)

95-115 10.5-125 105-13

70-90 140-180 180 -220

ELBOW GUARDS EGS 5500

XSMALL
55-6.5

MEDIUM
6.5-8

LARGE

LOWER FOREARM 75-9

(6" down from elbow)

MID BICEPS

(3" up from elbow)

USER WEIGHT (LBS)

95-1 10.5-12 11-13

70-90 140-180 180 -220

KIDNEY BELT 3305

SMALL/MEDIUM
28-34

LARGE/XLARGE

WAIST CIRCUMFERENCE 34-40

Measurements in inches

BASE LAYERS

70y e CLiriz

BASE PROTECTIVE PANTS LPP 5705HW - LPP 7705 - LPP 5705
YOUTH M
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YOUTH L
26-28

XSMALL
28-30

SMALL
30-32

MEDIUM
32-34

LARGE
34-36

XLARGE

WAIST CIRCUMFERENCE 24 -26 36-38

BASE PROTECTIVE SHORTS LPS 7605 - LPS 5605 - LPS 4600HW - LPS 3600 - LPS 1600 - LPS 1600G

YOUTH M
WAIST CIRCUMFERENCE 24 -26

YOUTH L
26-28

XSMALL
28-30

SMALL
30-32

INSEAM

LPS 7605 8.5
LPS 5605 . L 9
LPS 4600HW 8.5
LPS 3600 . . 8
LPS 1600 . 8.25

LPS 1600G 8

MEDIUM
32-34

LARGE
34-36

XLARGE
36 -38

SHIRTS AND VEST UPS 7855HW - UPS 7850HW - UPS 5850HW - UPV 3800HW

YOUTHM YOUTHL YOUTHXL SMALL MEDIUM
CHEST CIRCUMFERENCE 26 - 27 28-29 30-32 34-35 36-38

(near underarm)

XLARGE
44 - 46

BODYGUARD 5955 & 5900

MEDIUM
34-38
5-58

LARGE
40-45
56 -6.2'

CHEST CIRCUMFERENCE
RIDER'S HEIGHT

Measurements in inches




